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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  difasiuvneuana 17 Alias Name  dfasiuvneuaneii 1
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 616,111.00 Available Balance 616,111.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 31-03-2026

aud

(WoTaLed §351u57)

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2026 Time: - To 31-03-2026 Time: WNIANITWIlUT WM $nwinisTudiumie
e WU.YA.17 URURT 19N 1suny nava. 17

VDatél r'!r'ellerr Id Tralé;;c:lon | DESCﬂPtWﬂ - ChequeNo : A;\Vr_v-munt o Pax : Balan;:e
1 02-03-2026 937070 BCD14 ﬁmﬁlgs’gz‘ﬁ 500.00 616,611.00 108682
2 02-03-2026 937070 BCD14 GRMIS/ ol 4,995.00 621,606.00 108682
na1/108682 )
3 02:03-2026 937070 BCD14 mf{gs’;‘s’g‘“"‘ 6,333.00 627,939.00 108682
4 02:03-2026 937070 BCD14 fgﬁg‘ggg“ﬂ 13,449.00 641,388.00 108682
5 02-03-2026 937070 BCD14 ﬁmfl/g;;‘g,_‘“ﬂ 3,383.00 644,771.00 108682
6 02032026 937070 BCD14 E:T:fllg;;‘gz‘“'ﬁ 10,000.00 65477100 108682
7 02-03-2026 937070 BCD14 fmlf{gg‘f‘e”z‘“‘” 126,633.30 781,404.30 108682
8  02-03-2026 937070 BCD14 fmllsl/ggzgz‘“” 268,087.90 1,049,492.20 108682
9 0203202 937070 BCD14 ﬁmﬁ/gg’gg"* 99,864.00 1,149,356.20 108682
10 02-03-2026 937070 BCD14 f::‘:fllgggguﬁ 67,635.15 1,216991.35 108682
n 2032 93999 BPDWT m%;gs—a -530,307.35 686,684.00 0817
12 02-03-2026 K19294 PADWP 3533_0002018401211 -57,320.00 629,364.00 0817
13 02032026 rTBANK  PoowP s E -19,421.00 609,943.00 0817
14 06-03-2026 937070 BCD14 fmfl’gggg“i 13,420.00 623,363.00 108682
15  06-03-2026 937070 BCD14 i%ﬁ’g;gz‘“a 19,500.00 642,863.00 108682
16 0603206 937070 BD14 gmg’gggg!‘“a 5,700.00 648,563.00 108682
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17 06-03-2026
18 09-03-2026
19 09-03-2026
20 13-03-2026
21 13-03-2026
22 16-03-2026
23 16-03-2026
24 16-03-2026
25 16-03-2026
26 19-03-2026
27 19-03-2026
28 19-03-2026
29 19-03-2026
30 19-03-2026
31 19-03-2026
32 19-03-2026
33 19-03-2026
34 19-03-2026
35 20-03-2026
36 20-03-2026
37 23-03-2026
38 23-03-2026
39 23-03-2026
40 23-03-2026
41 23-03-2026
42 23-03-2026
43 23-03-2026
44 23-03-2026
45 23-03-2026
46 24-03-2026
47 25-03-2026
48 26-03-2026
49 26-03-2026
50 27-03-2026
51 27-03-2026
52 27-03-2026
about:blank

- TellerId

93999

937071

93999

937072

937072

937071

690062
670978
670978

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071
690062

93999

KT93697

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

93999

937072

93999

93999

K19294

937072

937072

690052

~Transaction

Code

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
CWTRC

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BCD14
CWTRC

 Description  ChequeNo.  Amount  Tex Balar
WXE&Zs 7 -38,620.00 609,943.00
gm/sllggggzmﬂ 4,600.00 614,543.00
mﬁﬁéﬁ 4,600.00 609,943.00
fm/sl/ggzgua 272,416.00 882,359.00
mﬁlgggzmi 26,698.00 909,057.00
fﬂ’f{g’;‘s"z‘”’? 6,598,177.00 7,507,234.00
8066024878 10218558  -6,598,177.00 909,057.00
10218556 -272,416.00 636,641.00
10218557 -26,698.00 609,943.00
fmlf’l/ggg‘gﬁ 200.00 610,143.00
ﬁ::?lsl’gs’;‘g“i 2,780.00 612,923.00
ftmf{ggggz‘“a 1,929.00 614,852.00
fﬁ'fffl’é‘éé‘é’z“'a 880.00 615,732.00
ﬁi‘:f{gg&‘“ﬁ 2,306.00 618,038.00
m&’;‘g“a 1,000.00 619,038.00
iﬂ;’f‘.&g‘“ﬁ 41,742.72 660,780.72
Em/sl’gs’;‘g“i 920,680.75 1,581,461.47
8066024878 10218559  -920,680.75 660,780.72
it 445272 616,258.00
i ARSI -6,315.00 609,943.00
fg',l/sl’gs’;‘s‘f“a 80,900.00 690,843.00
fﬁl::?/sllggggzmﬁ 60,420.70 751,263.70
fm/s{gs’;‘g‘““ 70,708.47 821,972.17
Emlsllggggmi 8,000.00 829,972.17
fml,sllggzgz‘”i 780.00 830,752.17
fﬂﬂ%’ggg"i 13,440.00 844,192.17
ﬁ%ﬁ’m‘“ﬂ 35,344.00 879,536.17
g::‘:,sllggggz‘“a 830,830.00 1,710,366.17
et Sl -234,249.17 1,476,117.00
ﬁ?;?,i’gg;;’;vﬂ @\(‘/ 9,600.00 1,485,717.00
NG (UNDTBUIR 7’«35&3:51) e
uﬁﬁiﬁ?ﬁﬂm‘lﬂmu YN e -
100099B54950% 7 UQU:.“Z”!‘L‘ﬂ".?uﬂ;.ZB?QI%I%g.17 i
e -70,688.00 616,111.00
gxf{ggg‘g"i 40,198.63 656,309.63
fm@gﬁ’g‘“” 31,187,226.00 31,843,535.63
8126012943 10218560  -31,187,226.00 656,309.63

0817

108682

0817

108682

108682

108682

0817
0817
0817

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
0817

0817

0817

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0817

108682

0817

0817

0817

108682

108682

0817
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b4

31032006 60978 CWIRC  BOSKO20071 0218561 -I9A7912200

‘Date : Teller Id Tragiz:’?on Description Cheqde No.

e HIGHWAYS 17- ==
703206 3% BPOWT  opoonpsogss; | 4019863

Amount - Balance

616,111.00 0817
GFMIS/nwﬂqﬁ - o .

31-03-2026 937072 ‘BCD14 na19/108682 19,479,127.00 , 20,095,?8.00 10868?

= 5{6,111.99 - 081777

60,329,484.62 -60,329,484.62

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Chegue Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

817-6-01416-8

dninsuvneuanen 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

21-03-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2026 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-03-2026 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

e

(W9DTRUuLE FIsNED)
undanisnwialugungms snwnstusumie
NUMA.17 UJURT N suny nava.17

Active

dr¥aviuvieuaieii 1

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01418-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dnfnsuvneuaieii 17 Alias Name ~ dasiuvisuadei 1
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 20-03-2026
A
b3

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-03-2026 Time: - To 31-03-2026 Time: -

Specific Period: Today
: 7Tr'a'n's‘a¢':'tion = -

Date Teller Id Code

Description Chéque No. Amount

1 20-03-2026 90155 ' CBCA 10135377  -4,030.00 -4,030.00 0700

CB s
: RDundl:Cl(#lOl35377TRCBR#1433CID : 7
2 20-03-2026 90155 OTID  Overdraft protection 7 g 4,030.00 0.00 0700

4,030.00 -4,030.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corparate.banking@ktb.co.th

(UNDTBWA ITINEY)

MIAM TR IUg YNt Snwnislusumis
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Chegue Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

817-6-01475-3

dulnsuvneuaien 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

about:blank

Account Status  Active
Alias Name
Currency THB
0.00 Available Balance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
31-03-2026

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2026 Time: -

Specific Period: Today
TellerIld  Transaction Code ' Destgibﬁon’ = s
G9078
¥ 02-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170
2 02-03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151
G9078
3 04-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170
4 04-03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151
G9078
5 05-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170
6 05-03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151
- 69078
7 06-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170
8 06-03-2026 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151
06-03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151
G9078
10 09-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170
11 09-03-2026 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151
12 09-03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151
- 69078
13 10-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170
14 10-03-2026 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151
15 10-03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151
! G9078
16 11-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170
G9078
17 11-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT -0800600170
18 11-03-2026 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151
19 11-03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151
% G9078
20 12-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170

about:biank

dr¥Asuvneuaieii 1

A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(W1DTNRA TI5EY)
To 31-03-2026 Time: UNIANITUMIIUTIIYNT SnwnsTusdmis

NUR.17 UHURSMNMTUNY nava.17

-20,620.00
56,620.00
-56,620.00
13,290.00
-13,290.00
8,640.00
-8,640.00

29,300.00
34,870.00

-64,170.00

4,500.00
8,040.00

-12,540.00

106,000.00
40,280.00

-40,280.00

-106,000.00

5,180.00
61,320.00

-66,500.00

Tax

0.00
56,620.00
0.00
13,290.00
0.00
8,640.00
0.00

29,300.00
64,170.00

0.00

4,500.00
12,540.00

0.00

106,000.00
146,280.00

106,000.00

0.00

5,180.00
66,500.00

0.00

~ Balance  InitBr

0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817

0817
0817

0817

0817
0817

0817

0817
0817

0817

0817

0817
0817

0817

112
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Cheque

7 -~ = ' bqte T;zller 0 Transgchon éoﬁg : : Descﬁpﬁon Nl Amount E = Tax = i VBVaVI:g‘ncﬁer - Init Br

21 12-03-2026 ITBANK  MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 813000 8,130.00 0817
69078

2 13-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT el T -8,130.00 0.00 0817

23 13032026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151  33,950.00 33950.00 0817
69078

24 16-03-2026 TTBANK PBDWT ol S -33,950.00 0.00 0817

25 16-03-2026 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 6,080.00 : 6,080.00 0817

26 16-03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TRfr8177003151 32,530.00 38,610.00 0817
69078

27 17-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT i -38,610.00 0.00 0817

28 17-03-2026 TTBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 13,700.00 13,700.00 0817
G9078

29 18-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT s -13,700.00 0.00 0817

30 18-03-2026 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 180.00 180.00 0817

31 18-03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 15,460.00 : 15,640.00 0817
69078

32 19-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT oGl -15,640.00 0.00 0817

33 19032026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 24,900.00 2490000 0817
69078

# 200320 ITBANK PEDWT e - -24,900.00 | 0.00 0817

35  20-03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 38,530.00 3853000 0817
G078

36  23-03-2026 ITBANK POWT  Shosoo17o -38,530.00 0.00 0817

37 23-03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 29,280.00 7 20,280.00 0817
69078

38 24-03-2026 ITBANK PBDWT o e -29,280.00 0.00 0817

39 24032026  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 14,350.00 1435000 0817
69078

40 25032026 ITBANK PBDWT i -14,350.00 0.00 0817

41 25032026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 21,700.00 21,700.00 0817
69078

@2 26032026 ITBANK POWT 0600170 -21,700.00 000 0817

43 26:03-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 39,190.00 7 39,190.00 0817
69078

44 274032026 ITBANK PBDWT i -39,190.00 0.00 0817

45 30-03-2026 N/A oD TR fr 8177003151 540.00 540.00 0817

46 30032026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 19,700.00 2024000 0817
G9078 :

47 31032026 ITBANK ~ PeowT e -20,240.00 0.00 0817

Total

666,260.00 -686,880.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

@.r/
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Undamsauiilugungnis Shwinsludurus
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